Overall Results

Pos

© 0O N o OB~ W N

NNV NRNNNEEPR P B P B PP
GO B WNEFP O © ©® ~N o Ul dh WK P O

Car

Total

5887
6218
6328
6419
6527
6627
6789
6844
6976
6986
6997
7309
7315
7363
7437
7519
7781
7985
8493
8643
9935
17761
28354
28777
40781

Final

Class
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Driver

Owen Turner
Philip Harris
Clive Baty
James Hoyles
Freddy Camp
James Campbell
Andrew Lees
Skip Green

Ben Wain

Rob Aslett
Andy Fields
Gary White
Barrie Leishman
Isaac Zarmati
Andy Brown
Alan Shrimpton
Graham Yates
lan Perry

Neil Parr
Richard Millener
Gareth Duncan
Mathew Endean
Hugh Garnish
Kaval Patel
Robert Reynolds

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Andy Ballantine
Paul Robinson
lain Tullie

Bob Rutherford
Thomas Campbell
Paul Hardy
Martyn Allen
Shaun Hughes
Mark Collins

Rob Fields

Dave Gillespie
Tim Simons
Graham Raeburn
Mike Knott

Paul Stephens
Samm Keeley
Anthony Ongley
Dave Puzy
Martin Millener
Kevin Duncan
David Leadbetter
Bernard Hill
Natalya Startup
lan Collings

Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Car

Rover 200

Subaru Justy
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 106

Ford Puma

Proton Compact
Vauxhall Nova
Rover MG

Peugot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Ford KA

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Rover Metro
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugot 205 Rallye
Vauxhall Corsa Sri
Fiat Uno

Rover 25

Renault Clio RT
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Torgbar

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Clubs

CENSUS

South Hams MC
CENSUS

CENSUS

North Devon
ERA/csma
DolphinfOWEN/ERA
SScC

Ecurie Royal Oak/ERA
SScC

Southsea MC/ERA
CENSUC/EEMC
South Hams MC
csma/HRCR
Torbay/Chelmsford/ERA
ERA
ERA/Southsea/CENSUS
TBA

CENSUS

Exeter MC

Amman & District MC
Chelmsford MC

Kings Lynn/AMMAN
Lincoln MC/ERA
ERA/csma/Southsea

O/A
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Retirements

Car

O~ W -

21
27
28
32

Driver

Jamie Turner
Matt Fowle
Peter Valentine
lain Freestone
Chris Valentine
Simon Weir

Paul Rees
Richard Atherton

Edward Robinson

Navigator

Graham Dance
Shon Gosling
Mick Valentine
Steve Hancock
Colin Valentine
Alicia Miles
Kim Bannister
Chris Bowden

Adrian Robinson

Car

Rover 200

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Rover 200

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Skoda Felicia
Susuki Swift Gti
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Where

TC9
TS9
RS1
TC13
TS16
MTC2
TS4
MTC2
MTC4

Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Reason

Gearbox

Alternator

Suspension

Didn’t hand in final time card
Clutch

OTL

Attacked bush

Poorly car

OTL



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

selectif Times

Pos 1- Worthy 2 - Witham 3-Walk 4 - Witham 5 - Walk 6-Keevill 7-Keevil2 8-Keevil3 9-Keevil4 10-ZealsN1 11-ZealsS1 13- Great 14 - Slait 15- 16-ZealsS2 17-ZealsN2 18- Slait 19 - 20- 21- 22 - Worthy
Farm 1 Hall 1 Farm 1 Hall 2 Farm 2 Combe Bamn 1 Henstridge 1 Barn 2 Henstridge 2 Wyke 1 Wyke 2 Farm 2
1 2-1163 1-59 1-68 5-58 1-63 2-538 2-521 1-63 1-83 2-281 2-378 1-281 19-72 2-70 1-367 1-273 1-78 31-72 2-1152
2 3-1203 2-61 10-71 1-59 4-63 1-542 1-528 6-64 2-83 6-282 1-381 2-300 33-76 6-71 2-317 2-217 2-82 19-73 1-1158
3 11-1209 31-61 18-71 2-60 18-63 24 -554 5-533 5-68 25-85 12-284 6-392 10-310 1-78 25-72 12-380 6-280 24-84 12-74 12-1241
4 8-1218 5-62 19-71 24-60 19-63 6-559 11-537 25-68 33-86 1-284 12 - 400 9-327 24-79 1-74 25-386 24-295 25-86 28-74 6-1244
5 9-1233 19-62 4-72 15- 60 31-63 3-564 4-541 33-69 5-86 25-295 9-409 8-329 2-80 5-76 6-387 8-297 6-87 5-75 9-1281
6 29-1233 33-63 30-72 11-60 10-65 4-567 8-543 12-70 6-87 10 - 296 11-413 25-329 12 -80 10-76 5-390 10 - 300 12-87 33-75 25-1288
7 31-1233 3-63 2-73 12-60 5-66 21-568 24-545 20-71 32-87 11-296 24 - 415 33-331 10-82 19-76 31-394 33-300 11-89 1-76 16 - 1302
8 10-1234 4-63 6-74 31-61 30-67 33-568 31-548 18-71 11-88 18-298 33-415 32-336 20-82 30-76 9-400 19 -302 28-91 25-76 5-1327
9 19 - 1250 10-63 17-74 17-61 2-67 10-571 12 - 549 23-72 12-88 20 - 303 10- 416 20-341 35-83 9-77 10 - 401 30-302 10-93 30-76 33-1336
10 30-1258 17-63 23-74 19-61 8-67 8-571 3-550 22-72 9-89 24 -309 28-422 13-342 11-83 31-77 30-401 9-303 16-93 32-76 29-1338
1 32-1262 21-63 5-75 23-61 21-68 19-574 10-551 9-72 19-89 32-310 8-424 29-345 8-84 12-77 33-404 12 - 305 31-93 24-71 20-1341
12 18-1272 23-63 28-75 35-62 12-69 12-577 6-553 2-72 26 -89 30-312 31-424 30-345 31-84 11-79 19 - 407 25-307 32-93 8-77 18- 1350
13 21-1278 24-63 31-75 34-62 28-69 5-582 21-554 11-73 35-90 9-313 32-426 26 - 347 5-85 24-79 24 - 407 18 - 308 35-94 6-78 13-1359
14 14-1279 27-64 35-76 4-62 29-69 16 - 582 9-559 24-73 10-90 33-313 18-428 6-349 16 -85 33-79 11-409 35-309 8-94 9-78 11-1371
15 13- 1286 16-64 12-76 10-62 32-70 20 - 585 33-561 26-73 24-90 5-315 25-431 31-352 30-85 8-80 8-411 15-311 19-96 2-79 19-1401
16 16 - 1296 14 - 64 21-76 33-62 6-70 11-589 14 - 563 31-73 18-91 8-315 19-435 35-353 34-85 16-81 18- 411 31-312 5-98 20-80 30-1431
17 26-1299 12-64 24-76 28-63 22-170 30-589 17 - 564 34-73 8-92 17-316 20 - 435 12-357 15-86 26-81 13-421 20-313 9-98 21-80 31-1438
18 6-1310 8-64 27-171 30-63 24-70 26-591 18 - 566 15-74 22-92 28-316 30-438 23-359 25-88 22-83 20-421 13-314 29-98 22-80 8- 1447
19 24-1320 11-64 14-77 21-63 1-711 9-592 32-567 8-75 14-93 23-321 14 -439 17-360 29-88 23-83 32-424 28-314 33-99 10-81 26 - 1459
20 1-1323 6-65 8-77 18- 63 23-71 17-593 15-572 21-75 20-93 21-323 23-441 19 - 362 13-88 20-83 16 - 425 23-320 18-101 11-81 35-1464
21 17 -1337 25-66 1-77 8-63 9-72 32-596 20-575 32-76 23-93 16-323 22 - 445 15 - 364 6-88 35-86 23-425 26-321 13-103 29-82 32-1487
22 15-1353 26-67 16-78 6-63 35-72 31-597 16-576 16-77 34-94 31-325 17 - 447 16-379 18- 88 18- 86 22-426 29-322 22-103 15-82 23-1495
23 35-1364 22-68 29-78 3-63 15-73 14 - 600 22-577 17-77 21-94 29-325 35-447 34-390 22-89 14-87 34-429 32-322 15-104 23-83 15-1511
24 34-1408 34-68 32-78 16-64 3-73 13- 607 30-577 10-80 28-94 22-329 5-448 24 - 402 23-89 28-88 21-432 16 - 324 20-104 13-84 28-1524
25 23-1589 15-69 3-79 32-64 13-73 15 - 608 28-578 35-80 16-96 26-332 26 - 452 22-402 14-90 32-88 28-433 34-338 21-104 26-84 22 - 1560
26 5-1682 29-69 33-79 14 -64 14-74 29-615 13- 581 14-84 15-97 13-334 34-453 18 - 402 26-90 21-89 26-433 14 - 340 26 - 106 34-84 10- 1622
27 33-1682 32-69 9-80 22-65 33-74 18 - 620 35-584 28-86 13-98 15-334 29-453 14 - 402 32-91 15-91 35-434 5-378 34-110 18-85 24 - 1661
28 28-1682 35-69 13-80 20- 66 16-75 28-621 29-593 29-86 31-99 35-334 15-454 5-402 21-93 13-92 29-435 21-380 30-112 35-85 14 -1682
29 25-1682 20-70 22-80 26 - 66 20-75 23-636 26-611 19-88 30-102 14 - 344 13- 458 11-402 28-94 29-93 15 - 443 11 - 402 14-114 16-90 21-1682
30 22-1682 9-72 20-81 29-66 17-76 22 - 646 19 - 637 30-88 29-103 34-347 16 - 462 21-1810 9-95 34-177 14 - 458 22 - 402 14-234 34-1810
31 12 - 1682 13-72 15-82 9-67 34-76 35-663 23-810 13-92 17-108 19-1810 21-1810 28 - 1810
32 4-1682 18-74 25-82 13- 69 26-78 34-687 34-810
33 20- 1682 28-86 26-82 25-1810 25-1810 27-830 25- 1800
34 30- 208 34-87 25-1800

Final 13:16



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Time Gards 1and 2

Car MTC1  1-Worthy Farm1 2-WithamHall1 3-Walk Farm 1 4-WithamHall2 5-Walk Farm2 6 - Keevil1 7 - Keevil 2 RS1 IRTC1 .1 IRTC1 2 IRTC1.3 RS2 IRTC2_1  IRTC2_2 8-Keevil3 Total
1 0 1323 59 68 59 63b 542f 528 0 2 9l 141 0 38l 12e 2717
2 0 1163 61 73 60 67 538 521 0 19e de 26e 0 14 101 2556
3 0 1203 63 79 63 73 564 550 0 110e 14e 155 0 2le 0 2895
5 0 1682f 62 75 58 66 582f 533 0 3e 7 4e 0 3 de 3079
6 0 1310 65 74 63 70 559f 553 0 Te 9l 6e 0 4 9e 2729
8 0 1218 64 7 63 67 571 543 0 2l 3 161 0 4 6e 2634
9 0 1233 72 80 67 72 592f 559 0 6l 3e 211 0 6l 151 2726
10 0 1234 63 71 62 65 571f 551 0 7841 1l 151 0 161 3 3436
11 0 1209 64 7 60 71 589f 537 0 6l 6l 5l 0 121 5e 2641
12 0 1682f 64 76 60 69 577 549 0 40e 13| 1601 0 7l 291 3326
13 0 1286 72 80 69 73 607 581 0 85e 141 1241 0 6l 24 3021
14 0 1279 64 7 64 74 600 563 0 101 6l 501 0 5l 18l 2810
15 0 1353 69 82 60 73 608f 572 0 18l 31l 383l 0 6l 531 3308
16 0 1296 64 78 64 75 582f 576 0 106e 14e 1701 0 3le 23 3079
17 0 1337 63 74 61 76 593f 564 0 16e 2e 1 0 1301 22| 2939
18 0 1272 74f 71 63 63b 620 566 0 1800m Oc 206! 0 1800m 0c 6535
19 0 1250 62 71 61 63b 574 637 0 1800m Oc 401 0 2l 14 4574
20 0 1682f 70 81 66 75 585 575 0 1800m 1800m 1800m 0 1800m 1800m 12134
21 0 1278 63 76 63 68 568 554f 0 3% 21l 491 0 T4e 87l 3382
22 0 1682f 68 80 65 70 646f 577 0 6l 49| 23 0 6l 6l 3278
23 0 1589f 63 74 61 71 636f 810t 0 12| 201 6341 0 36l 6e 4012
24 0 1320 63 76 60 70 554 545 0 221 70l 211 0 35e 2e 2838
25 0 1682f 66 82 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 1800m 21630
26 0 1299 67 82 66 78 591f 611 0 24e 321 101 0 45| 25| 2930
28 0 1682f 86 75 63 69 621f 578 0 46e 21l 2521 0 le 9l 3503
29 0 1233 69 78 66 69 615 593 0 5e 14e 7l 0 0 10e 2759
30 0 1258 208 72 63 67 589 577 0 15l 141 211 0 101 1l 2895
31 0 1233 61 75 61 63b 597 548 0 751 73l 1141 0 10e 31l 2941
32 0 1262 69 78 64 70 596 567 0 6l 2l 371 0 3e 191 2773
33 0 1682f 63 79 62 74 568 561 0 5le 34| 261 0 210l 2l 3412
34 0 1408 68 87 62 76 687 810f 1800m 0Oc 321 1800m 0 3e 64l 6897
35 0 1364 69 76 62 72 663f 584 0 6l 1l 95 0 18e 161 3026

Final 13:21 Reason codes: e-early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M -make-up error b - bogeytime t-targettime f- testfault



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Time Gards 3 and 4

Car  9-Keevil4 10-ZealsN1 11-ZealsS1 13- GreatCombe 14-SlaitBarnl 15-Henstridgel 16-ZealsS2 17-ZealsN2 18-SlaitBarn2 19-Henstridge2 20 -Wyke 1 DPE 21-Wyke 2 22 - Worthy Farm 2 DSO MTC2 Total
1 63 83 284 381 281 78 74 367 273 78 0 76 1158 0 0 3196
2 T2f 83 281 378 300 80 70 377 277 82 0 79 1152 0 0 3231
5 68 86 315 448 402t 85 76 390 378 98 0 75 1327 0 0 3748
6 64 87 282 392 349 88 71 387 280 87 0 78 1244 0 0 3409
8 75 92 315 424 329 84 80 411 297 94 0 77 1447 0 0 3725
9 72 89 313 409 327 95 77 400 303 98 0 78 1281f 0 0 3542
10 80f 90 296 416 310 82 76 401 300 93 0 81 1622f 0 0 3847
1 73 88 296 413 402f 83 79 409 402t 89 0 81 1371 0 0 3786
12 70 88 284 400 357 80 77 380 305 87 0 74 1241 0 0 3443
13 92f 98 334 458 342 88 92 421 314 103 0 84 1359 0 0 3785
14 84f 93 344 439 402t 90 87 458 340 114 0 234t 1682t 0 0 4367
15 74 97 334 454 364 86 91 443 311 104 0 82 1511 0 0 3951
16 7 96 323 462 379 85 81 425 324 93 0 90 1302 0 0 3737
17 7 108 316 447 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1308
18 71 91 298 428 402f 88 86 411 308 101 0 85 1350 0 0 3719
19 88f 89 1800m 435 362 72 76 407 302 96 0 73 1401 0 0 5201
20 71 93 303 435 341 82 83 421 313 104 0 80 1341 0 0 3667
21 75 9 323 1800m 1800m 93 89 432f 380 104 0 80 1682t 0 Excl 0
22 72 92 329 445 402f 89 83 426 402t 103 0 80 1560f 0 0 4083
23 72 93 321 441 359f 89 83 425 320 0 0 83 1495 0 0 3781
24 73 90 309 415 402f 79 79 407 295 84 0 77 1661f 0 0 3971
25 68 85 295 431 329 88 72 386 307 86 0 76 1288 0 0 3511
26 73 89 332 452 347 90 81 433 321 106 0 84 1459 0 0 3867
28 86f 9 316 422 1800m 94 88 433 314 91 0 74 1524f 0 Excl 0
29 86f 103 325 453 345 88 93 435 322 98 0 82 1338 0 0 3768
30 88f 102 312 438 345 85 76 401 302 112 0 76 1431 0 0 3768
31 73 99 325 424 352 84 77 394 312 93 0 72 1438 0 0 3743
32 76 87 310 426 336 91 88 424 322 93 0 76 1487 0 0 3816
33 69 86 313 415 331 76 79 404 300 99 0 75 1336 0 0 3583
34 73 94 347 453 390 85 177 429 338 110 0 84 1800m 0 0 4380
35 80 90 334 447 353 83 86 434 309 94 0 85 1464 0 0 3859

Final 13:03 Reason codes: e-early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cuttihg M -make-up error b -bogeytime t-targettime f-testfault



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Time Gard 5

Total

MTC3 TC1 NTC2 PCA TC3 PCB SC1 TC4 TC5 TC6 SC2 TC7 PCC TC8 PCD TC9 NTC10 SC3 TC11 RTC12
0

Car

Rtrd

20
20

201
201

20
60

201
201

10
1

401

12
13
14
15
16
18

60
100
60
40

201
201
201

201
201
201
201
1001

201
201
201
201

401

100

40
460
120
80
100
40

0
300m
0
0
0
0

19
20
22
23
24
25

60
20
1860

201
201
201

201

26
29
30
31

1800e 0

201

201

40
240

201

201

201
401
601
201

401

60!

0

1201

0

32

80
4100
240

401
201
40l

33
34
35

300m 0 1800m

1800e

401
401

401
201

401
201

0

1001

0

e-early I-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M -make-up error b -bogeytime t-targettime f- testfault

Reason codes:

13:03

Final



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Time Card 6

Car TC13 NTC14 TC15 TC16 PCE SC4 TC17 TC18 SC5 SC6 TC19 PCF TC20 TC21 PCG TC22 TC23 TC24 PCH TC25 DSO MTC4 Total
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 80! 0 0 0 0 0 100
5 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 201 201 0 0 0 0 0 60
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 201 0 0 201 0 0 60
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 201 201 0 0 0 0 0 60
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 0 401 0 0 60
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 201 0 0 0 0 0 40
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 0 0 0 20
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 201 201 0 201 0 201 0 201 0 0 120
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 0 201 201 201 0 401 0 0 160
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 0 401 201 0 201 401 201 0 201 0 0 200
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 401 0 0 201 201 0 0 201 0 0 120
18 0 0 0 0 300m 300m 1800m 1800m 0 300m 1800m 300m 1800m 1800m 300m 1800m 1800m 1800m 300m 1800m 0 0 18000
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 401 0 201 0 201 0 201 0 0 120
20 0 0 0 0 300m 300m 401 0 0 300m 0 0 80l 201 0 201 1001 201 300m 201 0 0 1500
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 0 1001 0 201 401 0 401 201 201 0 401 0 0 300
23 201 0 0 0 0 300m 401 0 0 0 401 0 201 401 0 401 401 201 0 601 0 0 620
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300m 0 0 201 201 0 201 201 0 0 201 0 0 400
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1800m 0 300m 1800m 300m 1800m 1800m 300m 1800m 1800m 1800m 300m 1800m 0 0 15600
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 201 0 401 201 201 0 201 0 0 140
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 201 201 0 0 201 0 0 80
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 201 0 0 60! 201 0 0 0 0 120
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 401 201 201 0 201 0 0 120
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 80a 401 0 0 0 0 0 201 0 201 201 201 0 401 0 0 240
34 Oc 1800e 401 0 0 0 401 201 0 0 100! 300m 1800m 1800m 300m 1800m 1800m 1800m 0 1800m 0 0 13400
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 1201 0 0 300m 201 300m 0 401 0 201 201 201 0 201 0 0 860

Final 13:03 Reason codes: e-early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M -make-up error b -bogeytime t-targettime f- testfault



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Positions after each Selectif

Pos 1- Worthy 2 - Witham 3- Walk 4 - Witham 5 - Walk 6-Keevill 7-Keevil2 8-Keevil3 9-Keevild 10-Zeals 11 - Zeals 13 - Great 14 - Slait 15- 16 - Zeals 17 - Zeals 18 - Slait 19- 20-Wykel 21-Wyke2 22-Worthy
Farm 1 Hall 1 Farm 1 Hall 2 Farm 2 N1 S1 Combe Barn 1 Henstridge 1 S2 N2 Bamn 2 Henstridge 2 Farm 2
1 27 27 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 3 3 3 1 1 8 8 1 1 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6
4 1 1 1 8 8 10 1 1 1 1 8 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 9
5 8 8 8 10 31 1 10 6 6 6 6 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 8
6 9 31 10 31 10 19 31 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 1 1 1 1
7 29 10 31 19 19 31 1 29 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 29
8 31 29 29 29 29 1 21 32 29 29 24 29 29 29 29 24 24 24 32
9 10 9 19 9 9 9 9 14 14 24 29 24 24 24 24 29 29 29 30
10 19 19 9 32 18 21 24 24 24 14 14 14 14 30 30 30 30 30 31
1 30 32 32 18 32 29 6 30 30 30 30 30 30 14 31 31 31 31 12
12 32 21 18 21 21 32 32 26 26 26 31 31 31 31 14 14 26 26 26
13 18 14 21 14 14 6 19 31 31 31 26 26 26 26 26 26 14 35 13
14 21 18 14 16 1 24 14 17 17 17 17 17 35 35 35 35 35 13 24
15 14 13 13 13 16 14 29 35 35 35 35 35 13 13 13 13 13 14 16
16 13 16 16 1 13 16 18 13 13 13 5 13 5 5 5 5 16 5 5
17 16 26 26 6 6 18 16 5 5 5 13 5 16 16 16 16 5 16 35
18 26 6 6 26 24 26 13 16 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 12 12 33
19 6 1 1 24 26 13 17 22 22 12 12 12 33 33 33 33 10 33 14
20 24 24 24 17 17 17 26 15 15 22 22 22 22 10 10 10 33 10 15
21 1 17 17 15 15 15 15 12 12 15 15 33 10 22 22 15 15 15 10
22 17 15 15 35 35 30 30 21 21 21 33 10 15 15 15 22 22 22 22
23 15 35 35 30 30 35 35 33 33 33 10 15 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
24 35 30 30 34 34 34 4 10 10 10 28 28 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
25 34 34 34 23 23 23 5 28 28 28 21 19 21 21 21 21 21 21 18
26 23 23 23 5 4 4 12 19 19 19 19 21 18 18 18 18 23 23 21
27 4 5 4 4 5 5 33 18 18 18 18 18 23 23 23 23 18 18 23
28 5 4 5 12 12 12 20 23 23 23 23 23 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
29 12 33 12 33 33 33 28 34 34 34 34 34 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
30 20 12 33 22 22 20 22 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
31 22 25 22 20 20 28 34 25 25 25 25 25
32 25 22 25 28 28 22 23
33 28 20 20 25 25 25 25
34 33 28 28

Final 13:04



Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Positions after each TG

Pos MTC2  MTC3 TC1 NTC2 TC3 TC4 TCS TC6 TC7 TC8 TC9 NTC10 TC11 RTC12 TCI13 NTCl4  TCI5 TC16 TC17 TC18 TC19 TC20 TC21 TC22 TC23 TC24 TC25 MTC4

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 1 11 1 11 11 11 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1
6 1 11 11 11 11 1 1 11 1 1 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
7 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 12 12 12 12 12
8 32 32 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 31 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 31 31 31 31 31
9 30 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 12 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 16 16 26 26 26 16 13 16 16 16
10 31 31 32 32 12 12 12 12 12 12 32 5 5 5 16 16 16 16 26 26 16 13 16 26 16 13 13 13
1 12 12 12 12 32 32 32 32 32 32 5 16 16 16 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 16 13 13 26 26 26 26
12 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 26 26 26 16 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 24 24 33 33 33 33 33 33 24 24
13 13 13 13 13 16 16 5 13 13 13 26 13 13 13 24 24 24 24 33 33 24 24 24 24 24 24 33 33
14 24 24 24 24 26 26 16 5 5 5 13 24 24 24 33 33 33 33 35 35 14 14 10 10 10 10 10 10
15 16 16 16 16 5 5 26 16 16 16 24 35 33 33 35 35 35 35 14 14 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14
16 5 5 5 5 24 24 24 24 24 24 35 33 35 35 14 14 14 14 10 10 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
17 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 33 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 15 15 35 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
18 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 14 10 10 10 15 15 15 15 22 22 22 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
19 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 10 15 15 15 22 22 22 22 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
20 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 22 22 22 30 30 30 30 32 32 32 32 32 32 19 19 19 19
21 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 22 30 30 30 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 23 23 23 23
22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 18 23 23 23 23 23 23 32 32 32 20
23 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 18 23 23 23 23 18 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 18
24 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 23 23 23 23 34 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 18 18 18 18 18 34
25 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 34 34 34 34 20 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 25
26 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

27 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 25

28 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

29

30

31

32

33

34

Final 13:05



selectif Results

Pos Car Total

1 2 5714
2 6 6103
3 9 6217
4 8 6328
5 31 6381
6 11 6393
7 18 6448
8 10 6464
9 16 6472
10 29 6491
11 12 6520
12 13 6553
13 30 6602
14 24 6659
15 26 6661
16 33 6672
17 35 6749
18 15 6768
19 20 6801
20 23 7085
21 14 7088
22 22 7271
23 34 7578
24 19 7919
25 25 12541

Final

Class
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Driver

Owen Turner
Philip Harris
Clive Baty
James Hoyles
Skip Green
Freddy Camp
Hugh Garnish
Isaac Zarmati
Ben Wain
James Campbell
Andrew Lees
Rob Aslett
Richard Millener
Gary White
Andy Fields
Barrie Leishman
lan Perry

Alan Shrimpton
Mathew Endean
Neil Parr

Andy Brown
Graham Yates
Kaval Patel
Gareth Duncan
Robert Reynolds

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Andy Ballantine
Paul Robinson
lain Tullie

Martyn Allen

Bob Rutherford
Bernard Hill
Graham Raeburn
Shaun Hughes
Thomas Campbell
Paul Hardy

Mark Collins
Martin Millener
Dave Gillespie
Rob Fields

Tim Simons
Anthony Ongley
Paul Stephens
David Leadbetter
Dave Puzy

Mike Knott
Samm Keeley
Natalya Startup
Kevin Duncan
lan Collings

Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Car

Rover 200

Subaru Justy
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 106

Rover MG

Ford Puma

Rover 25

Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugot 205 Rallye
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Ford KA

Vauxhall Nova
Rover Metro
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat Uno

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Renault Clio RT
Vauxhall Corsa Sri
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Torgbar

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Clubs

CENSUS

South Hams MC
CENSUS

CENSUS

SScC

North Devon

Kings Lynn/AMMAN
csma/HRCR

Ecurie Royal Oak/ERA
ERA/csma
DolphinfOWEN/ERA
SScC

Exeter MC
CENSUC/EEMC
Southsea MC/ERA
South Hams MC

TBA

ERA

Chelmsford MC
CENSUS
Torbay/Chelmsford/ERA
ERA/Southsea/CENSUS
Lincoln MC/ERA
Amman & District MC
ERA/csma/Southsea

O/A
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Results at Rest Halt

Pos Car
1 2
2 1
3 6
4 8
5 9
6 11
7 32
8 24
9 29
10 30
1 31
2 26
13 35
14 13
15 14
6 5
17 16
18 12
19 33
20 10
21 15
2 2
23 28
24 19
25 2
26 23
27 18
28 34
29 20
30 25

Total

4635
4755
4894
4912
4987
5056
5102
5148
5189
5232
5246
5338
5421
5447
5495
5500
5514
5528
5659
5661
5748
5801
7315
8374
8652
8884
8933
9477
14460
23853

Final

Class
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Driver

Owen Turner
Jamie Turner
Philip Harris
James Hoyles
Clive Baty
Freddy Camp
Edward Robinson
Gary White
James Campbell
Richard Millener
Skip Green
Andy Fields

lan Perry

Rob Aslett

Andy Brown

lain Freestone
Ben Wain
Andrew Lees
Barrie Leishman
Isaac Zarmati
Alan Shrimpton
Graham Yates
Richard Atherton
Gareth Duncan
Simon Weir

Neil Parr

Hugh Garnish
Kaval Patel
Mathew Endean
Robert Reynolds

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Graham Dance
Andy Ballantine
lain Tullie

Paul Robinson
Bob Rutherford
Adrian Robinson
Dave Gillespie
Thomas Campbell
Martin Millener
Martyn Allen
Rob Fields
Anthony Ongley
Mark Collins
Mike Knott
Steve Hancock
Shaun Hughes
Paul Hardy

Tim Simons
Graham Raeburn
Paul Stephens
Samm Keeley
Chris Bowden
Kevin Duncan
Alicia Miles

Dave Puzy
Bernard Hill
Natalya Startup
David Leadbetter
lan Collings

Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Car

Rover 200

Rover 200

Subaru Justy
Peugeot 106
Toyota Yaris

Ford Puma
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Proton Compact
Peugot 205 Rallye
Rover MG

Ford KA

Rover Metro
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 205
Peugot 205 Rallye
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Corsa Sri
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Rover 25

Renault Clio RT
Fiat Uno

Peugeot 106 Rallye

Torgbar

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Clubs

CENSUS

CENSUS

South Hams MC
CENSUS

CENSUS

North Devon

ERA

CENSUC/EEMC
ERA/csma

Exeter MC

SScC

Southsea MC/ERA
TBA

SSCC
Torbay/Chelmsford/ERA
ERA

Ecurie Royal Oak/ERA
Dolphin/OWEN/ERA
South Hams MC
csma/HRCR

ERA
ERA/Southsea/CENSUS
Knutsford & Dist.
Amman & District MC
BRMCI/CENSUS
CENSUS

Kings Lynn/AMMAN
Lincoln MC/ERA
Chelmsford MC
ERA/csma/Southsea

O/A
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Class Results

Pos Car

Class 1

11
12
16
13
10
35
19
18

© 00 N O U B~ W N

Class 2

29
26
15
25

Class 3

o OB W N -

2 20

Class 5
31
24
33
14
22
23
30
34

o N O OB W N

Total

5887
6527
6789
6976
6986
7363
7985
9935
28354

6218
6419
6627
6997
7519
40781

6328
17761

6844
7309
7315
7437
7781
8493
8643
28777

Final

OA

11
16
25

22

12
13
15
17
19
20
24

13:26

Driver

Owen Turner
Freddy Camp
Andrew Lees
Ben Wain

Rob Aslett
Isaac Zarmati
lan Perry
Gareth Duncan
Hugh Garnish

Philip Harris
James Hoyles
James Campbell
Andy Fields
Alan Shrimpton
Robert Reynolds

Clive Baty
Mathew Endean

Skip Green
Gary White
Barrie Leishman
Andy Brown
Graham Yates
Neil Parr
Richard Millener
Kaval Patel

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Bob Rutherford
Paul Hardy
Shaun Hughes
Mark Collins
Graham Raeburn
Anthony Ongley
Kevin Duncan
Bernard Hill

Andy Ballantine
lain Tullie
Thomas Campbell
Rob Fields

Paul Stephens
lan Collings

Paul Robinson
David Leadbetter

Martyn Allen
Dave Gillespie
Tim Simons
Mike Knott
Samm Keeley
Dave Puzy
Martin Millener
Natalya Startup

Great Bustard Rally - 18/19th November 2006

Car

Rover 200

Ford Puma
Vauxhall Nova
Peugot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Rover Metro
Vauxhall Corsa Sri
Rover 25

Subaru Justy
Peugeot 106
Proton Compact
Ford KA

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Toyota Yaris
Fiat Uno

Rover MG

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 205 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio RT

Torgbar

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Clubs

CENSUS

North Devon
Dolphin/OWEN/ERA
Ecurie Royal Oak/ERA
SScC

csma/HRCR

TBA

Amman & District MC
Kings Lynn/AMMAN

South Hams MC
CENSUS

ERA/csma
Southsea MC/ERA
ERA
ERA/csma/Southsea

CENSUS
Chelmsford MC

SScC

CENSUC/EEMC

South Hams MC
Torbay/Chelmsford/ERA
ERA/Southsea/CENSUS
CENSUS

Exeter MC

Lincoln MC/ERA



